
               WINTER SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 

OFFICIAL ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT SCHEDULE 
            2022-2023 Boys’ Volleyball Schedule 

 
 

Date Day             Opponent Site    JV  Varsity 

3/2/2023 Thursday V. Pre-Season St. Cloud  5:00 

3/6/2023  Start of Regular Season    

3/7/2023 Tuesday Lyman Winter Springs 5:30 7:00 

3/9/2023 Thursday Seminole Seminole 5:30 7:00 

3/10/2023 
3/11/2023 

Friday/ 
Saturday 

V. Bishop Moore 
Tournament  

Bishop Moore  TBD 

3/21/2023 Tuesday Lake Howell Lake Howell 5:30 7:00 

3/23/2023 Thursday Hagerty Hagerty 5:30 7:00 

3/24/2023 
3/25/2023 

Friday/ 
Saturday 

JV. Lyman  
Tournament  

Lyman  TBA  

3/28/2023 Tuesday JV. Trinity Winter Springs 6:00  

3/31/2023 
4/1/2023 

Friday/ 
Saturday 

V. Lake Mary  
Tournament 

Lake Mary  TBD 

4/4/2023 Tuesday Lake Mary Winter Springs 5:30 7:00 

4/6/2023 Thursday Oviedo Oviedo 5:30 7:00 

4/11/2023 Tuesday Lake Brantley Lake Brantley 5:30 7:00 

4/13/2023 Thursday Seminole Winter Springs 5:30 7:00 

4/14/2023 Friday V Oviedo/Haggerty Oviedo  5:00 &  
7:30 

4/18/2023 Tuesday East River Winter Springs 5:30 7:00 

4/20/2023 Thursday  Crooms Crooms  5:30 7:00 

4/24/2023 Monday JV. Trinity Trinity 6:00  

4/25/2023 Tuesday  Forest Lake 
(Senior Night) 

Winter Springs  5:30 7:00 

5/1/2023  
5/2/2023  

Monday or 
Tuesday 

    District Tournament Lake Brantley  TBD 

5/4/2023 Thursday  District Final Lake Brantley  TBD 

5/9/2023 Tuesday  Regional Tournament TBD  TBD 

 
Head Coach: Brian Williams 

Assistant Coach: Jennifer Williams 
Principal:  Mr. Peter Gaffney 

Athletic Director: Mr. Scott Gomrad 
Head Trainer: Dr. Heather White 


